

Praveen Gupta versus State of H.P. & Another

CWPOA No.7829 of 2019

07.01.2026. Present: Ms. Kiran Dhiman, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit K. Chaudhary, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-Sate.

In view of the failure of mediation, and as prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

January 07, 2026
[Shivender]

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge